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60m, W16 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 10.06.2025 / 09:00
ZeitläufeWind: I:-; II:-; III:-; IV:-; V:-; VI:-; VII:-; VIII:-; IX:-; X:-; XI:-; XII:-; XIII:-; XIV:-; XV:-; XVI:-; XVII:-; XVIII:- m/s

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 88 Reissner Tiffany 2009 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 9,97 (.965) 1./XVIII
2 89 Sygmund Michelle 2009 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 10,83 2./XVIII
3 86 Pal Laura 2009 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 11,13 4./XVIII

600m, W16 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 10.06.2025 / 10:45
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 88 Reissner Tiffany 2009 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:26,17 6./VI
2 86 Pal Laura 2009 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:48,06 (.057) 10./VI
2 89 Sygmund Michelle 2009 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:48,06 (.057) 10./VI

60m, M17 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 10.06.2025 / 09:00
ZeitläufeWind: I:-; II:-; III:-; IV:-; V:-; VI:-; VII:-; VIII:-; IX:-; X:-; XI:-; XII:-; XIII:-; XIV:-; XV:-; XVI:-; XVII:-; XVIII:- m/s

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 44 Cochet Mihai 2008 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 8,14 1./IX

600m, M17 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 10.06.2025 / 10:45
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 44 Cochet Mihai 2008 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 1:47,36 2./III

60m, Jugend M15 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 10.06.2025 / 09:00
ZeitläufeWind: I:-; II:-; III:-; IV:-; V:-; VI:-; VII:-; VIII:-; IX:-; X:-; XI:-; XII:-; XIII:-; XIV:-; XV:-; XVI:-; XVII:-; XVIII:- m/s

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 33 Almohamad Mohamad 2010 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 8,44 1./VII
2 32 Al-Ahmad Ali 2010 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 8,71 2./VII
3 37 Matyash Maxym 2010 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 9,61 1./VIII
4 36 Kolyov Lyubomir 2010 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 9,62 2./VIII
5 38 Meiböck Lucas 2010 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 9,79 3./VIII
6 34 Folie Daniel 2010 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 10,26 (.251) 4./VII
7 40 Przepiesc Konstantin 2010 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 10,51 (.502) 4./VIII
8 39 Nigl Benedikt 2010 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 10,95 (.948) 5./VIII

600m, Jugend M15 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 10.06.2025 / 10:45
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 33 Almohamad Mohamad 2010 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 1:44,12 1./III
2 32 Al-Ahmad Ali 2010 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 1:51,78 3./III
3 38 Meiböck Lucas 2010 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:05,21 4./III
4 36 Kolyov Lyubomir 2010 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:08,67 6./III
5 37 Matyash Maxym 2010 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:14,29 7./III
6 40 Przepiesc Konstantin 2010 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:18,81 8./III
7 34 Folie Daniel 2010 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:29,22 9./III
8 39 Nigl Benedikt 2010 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:47,50 11./III

60m, Jugend M14 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 10.06.2025 / 09:00
ZeitläufeWind: I:-; II:-; III:-; IV:-; V:-; VI:-; VII:-; VIII:-; IX:-; X:-; XI:-; XII:-; XIII:-; XIV:-; XV:-; XVI:-; XVII:-; XVIII:- m/s

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 26 Imamoglu Eren 2011 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 8,63 1./VI
2 23 Abd Al Fathah Alhassan 2011 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 9,63 2./V
3 27 Poshukailo Platon 2011 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 9,65 2./VI
4 24 Fehringer Matheo 2011 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 9,68 3./V
5 28 Schneider Philipp 2011 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 9,78 (.771) 3./VI
6 30 Stattmann Tobias 2011 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 9,93 4./VI
7 29 Schreiner Michael 2011 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 10,15 5./VI
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600m, Jugend M14 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 10.06.2025 / 10:45
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 26 Imamoglu Eren 2011 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 1:53,11 1./II
2 27 Poshukailo Platon 2011 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:03,66 2./II
3 24 Fehringer Matheo 2011 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:04,15 3./II
4 23 Abd Al Fathah Alhassan 2011 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:08,49 6./II
5 30 Stattmann Tobias 2011 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:18,28 7./II
6 28 Schneider Philipp 2011 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:23,88 8./II
7 29 Schreiner Michael 2011 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:34,74 9./II

60m, Jugend W15 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 10.06.2025 / 09:00
ZeitläufeWind: I:-; II:-; III:-; IV:-; V:-; VI:-; VII:-; VIII:-; IX:-; X:-; XI:-; XII:-; XIII:-; XIV:-; XV:-; XVI:-; XVII:-; XVIII:- m/s

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 80 Hillek Annabel 2010 AUT BRG Bad Vöslau_Gainfarn 9,24 1./XVII
2 83 Tscherny Lena 2010 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 9,52 2./XVII
3 79 Gartler Freya 2010 AUT BRG Bad Vöslau_Gainfarn 9,78 (.777) 2./XVI
4 82 Rauch Lena 2010 AUT BRG Bad Vöslau_Gainfarn 10,09 3./XVII
5 84 Valiyaveettil Annvia 2010 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 12,61 4./XVII
6 85 Zehic Amra 2010 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 14,16 5./XVIII

81 Lovric Tijana 2010 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf ./XVII

600m, Jugend W15 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 10.06.2025 / 10:45
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 83 Tscherny Lena 2010 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:06,85 1./VI
2 79 Gartler Freya 2010 AUT BRG Bad Vöslau_Gainfarn 2:09,89 2./VI
3 80 Hillek Annabel 2010 AUT BRG Bad Vöslau_Gainfarn 2:12,36 4./VI
4 82 Rauch Lena 2010 AUT BRG Bad Vöslau_Gainfarn 2:18,99 5./VI
5 85 Zehic Amra 2010 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 3:32,74 12./VI
6 84 Valiyaveettil Annvia 2010 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 4:17,82 13./VI

81 Lovric Tijana 2010 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf ./VI

60m, Jugend W14 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 10.06.2025 / 09:00
ZeitläufeWind: I:-; II:-; III:-; IV:-; V:-; VI:-; VII:-; VIII:-; IX:-; X:-; XI:-; XII:-; XIII:-; XIV:-; XV:-; XVI:-; XVII:-; XVIII:- m/s

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 69 Bauer Sophia 2011 AUT BRG Bad Vöslau_Gainfarn 9,41 (.404) 1./XIV
2 72 Peinhof Chiara 2011 AUT BRG Bad Vöslau_Gainfarn 9,41 (.407) 1./XV
3 77 Tavorska Anastasiya 2011 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 10,26 (.260) 3./XVI
4 76 Taskin Feriha 2011 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 10,47 4./XVI
5 68 Barat Matilda 2011 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 10,95 (.949) 4./XIV
6 75 Scheirer Jana 2011 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 11,28 5./XVI
7 71 Molik Victoria 2011 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 11,53 3./XV

73 Samardzhidi Anna 2011 AUT BRG Bad Vöslau_Gainfarn ./XV
74 Samardzhidi Maria 2011 AUT BRG Bad Vöslau_Gainfarn ./XV

600m, Jugend W14 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 10.06.2025 / 10:45
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 72 Peinhof Chiara 2011 AUT BRG Bad Vöslau_Gainfarn 2:00,63 2./V
2 69 Bauer Sophia 2011 AUT BRG Bad Vöslau_Gainfarn 2:03,14 3./V
3 75 Scheirer Jana 2011 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:30,54 7./V
4 68 Barat Matilda 2011 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:31,67 8./V
5 77 Tavorska Anastasiya 2011 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:33,39 7./VI
6 71 Molik Victoria 2011 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:34,25 9./V
7 76 Taskin Feriha 2011 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:45,01 9./VI

73 Samardzhidi Anna 2011 AUT BRG Bad Vöslau_Gainfarn ./V
74 Samardzhidi Maria 2011 AUT BRG Bad Vöslau_Gainfarn ./V
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60m, Jugend M13 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 10.06.2025 / 09:00
ZeitläufeWind: I:-; II:-; III:-; IV:-; V:-; VI:-; VII:-; VIII:-; IX:-; X:-; XI:-; XII:-; XIII:-; XIV:-; XV:-; XVI:-; XVII:-; XVIII:- m/s

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 22 Stehlik Alexander 2012 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 9,02 1./V
2 17 Gemeiner Luca 2012 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 9,18 1./IV
3 13 Abdelhamid Adam 2012 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 9,31 1./III
4 14 Alibas Kaya 2012 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 9,67 2./III
5 31 Zenelaj Dreni 2012 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 9,97 (.962) 3./VII
6 20 Razac Anton 2012 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 10,11 2./IV
7 15 Almohamad Kareem 2012 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 10,41 4./III
8 21 Sommerbauer Nico 2012 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 10,62 4./V
9 18 Misirlakis Andreas 2012 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 11,99 3./IV

19 Nagl Felix 2012 AUT Verein SVS Leichtathletik ./IV

600m, Jugend M13 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 10.06.2025 / 10:45
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 22 Stehlik Alexander 2012 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:05,15 4./II
2 17 Gemeiner Luca 2012 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:05,65 5./II
3 31 Zenelaj Dreni 2012 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:06,93 5./III
4 15 Almohamad Kareem 2012 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:08,90 2./I
5 13 Abdelhamid Adam 2012 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:11,91 (.903) 4./I
6 14 Alibas Kaya 2012 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:11,91 (.905) 5./I
7 20 Razac Anton 2012 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:34,93 10./II
8 21 Sommerbauer Nico 2012 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:37,91 11./II
9 18 Misirlakis Andreas 2012 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 3:32,16 12./II

19 Nagl Felix 2012 AUT Verein SVS Leichtathletik ./II

60m, Jugend M12 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 10.06.2025 / 09:00
ZeitläufeWind: I:-; II:-; III:-; IV:-; V:-; VI:-; VII:-; VIII:-; IX:-; X:-; XI:-; XII:-; XIII:-; XIV:-; XV:-; XVI:-; XVII:-; XVIII:- m/s

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 9 Reisinger Luis 2013 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 9,77 1./II
2 11 Taskin Muasb 2013 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 10,03 3./III
3 5 Erben Maximilian 2013 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 10,33 2./I
4 6 Haciyev Raul 2013 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 10,75 2./II
5 10 Schweiger Joahnnes 2013 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 10,80 3./II
6 4 Cerimovic David 2013 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 10,85 4./I
7 8 Oesze Tobias 2013 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 10,95 (.947) 4./II
8 12 Wallner Sebastian 2013 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 11,09 5./III
9 7 Halilovic Alen 2013 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 11,51 5./II

600m, Jugend M12 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 10.06.2025 / 10:45
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 9 Reisinger Luis 2013 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:04,41 1./I
2 11 Taskin Muasb 2013 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:14,32 6./I
3 5 Erben Maximilian 2013 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:17,12 7./I
4 10 Schweiger Joahnnes 2013 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:29,91 9./I
5 7 Halilovic Alen 2013 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:32,30 10./I
6 6 Haciyev Raul 2013 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:47,78 11./I
7 8 Oesze Tobias 2013 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:49,26 12./I
8 12 Wallner Sebastian 2013 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:51,34 14./I
9 4 Cerimovic David 2013 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:55,75 15./I

60m, Jugend W13 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 10.06.2025 / 09:00
ZeitläufeWind: I:-; II:-; III:-; IV:-; V:-; VI:-; VII:-; VIII:-; IX:-; X:-; XI:-; XII:-; XIII:-; XIV:-; XV:-; XVI:-; XVII:-; XVIII:- m/s

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 78 Weber Marlena 2012 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 9,44 1./XVI
2 64 Kögler Livia 2012 AUT BRG Bad Vöslau_Gainfarn 9,53 1./XIII
3 67 Sadek Sophia 2012 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 9,86 2./XIV
4 61 Cholewa Antonia 2012 AUT BRG Bad Vöslau_Gainfarn 10,44 2./XIII
5 70 Predinger Jana 2012 AUT BRG Bad Vöslau_Gainfarn 10,55 2./XV
6 60 Adamec Mia 2012 AUT BRG Bad Vöslau_Gainfarn 10,87 3./XIII
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60m, Jugend W13 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) - Fortsetzung 10.06.2025 / 09:00
ZeitläufeWind: I:-; II:-; III:-; IV:-; V:-; VI:-; VII:-; VIII:-; IX:-; X:-; XI:-; XII:-; XIII:-; XIV:-; XV:-; XVI:-; XVII:-; XVIII:- m/s

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

7 65 Lessak Ilvy 2012 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 10,90 3./XIV
8 63 Furtuna Joliena 2012 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 11,42 4./XIII

66 Rana Zoey 2012 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf ./XIV
62 Damjani Cataleya 2012 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf ./XIII

600m, Jugend W13 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 10.06.2025 / 10:45
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 64 Kögler Livia 2012 AUT BRG Bad Vöslau_Gainfarn 2:00,19 1./V
2 67 Sadek Sophia 2012 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:09,91 4./V
3 78 Weber Marlena 2012 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:11,77 3./VI
4 61 Cholewa Antonia 2012 AUT BRG Bad Vöslau_Gainfarn 2:13,40 5./V
5 70 Predinger Jana 2012 AUT BRG Bad Vöslau_Gainfarn 2:20,26 6./V
6 60 Adamec Mia 2012 AUT BRG Bad Vöslau_Gainfarn 2:47,88 10./IV
7 65 Lessak Ilvy 2012 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 3:20,27 10./V
8 62 Damjani Cataleya 2012 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 3:21,46 11./V

63 Furtuna Joliena 2012 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf ./V
66 Rana Zoey 2012 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf ./V

60m, Jugend W12 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 10.06.2025 / 09:00
ZeitläufeWind: I:-; II:-; III:-; IV:-; V:-; VI:-; VII:-; VIII:-; IX:-; X:-; XI:-; XII:-; XIII:-; XIV:-; XV:-; XVI:-; XVII:-; XVIII:- m/s

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 55 Panitz Finja 2013 AUT BRG Bad Vöslau_Gainfarn 10,34 1./XII
2 51 Azirovic Anastazija 2013 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 10,36 2./XI
3 53 Imamoglu Aylin 2013 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 10,43 3./XI
4 54 Imamoglu Berrin 2013 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 10,51 (.508) 4./XI
5 57 Reindl Sina 2013 AUT BRG Bad Vöslau_Gainfarn 10,78 2./XII
6 59 Stummer Rebekka 2013 AUT BRG Bad Vöslau_Gainfarn 10,86 3./XII
7 87 Petz Sophie 2013 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 11,06 3./XVIII
8 52 Höhne Lara 2013 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 11,44 5./XI

56 Plank Lisa 2013 AUT BRG Bad Vöslau_Gainfarn ./XII
58 Schöndorfer Lara 2013 AUT BRG Bad Vöslau_Gainfarn ./XII

600m, Jugend W12 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 10.06.2025 / 10:45
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 55 Panitz Finja 2013 AUT BRG Bad Vöslau_Gainfarn 2:25,21 2./IV
2 51 Azirovic Anastazija 2013 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:31,06 3./IV
3 87 Petz Sophie 2013 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:34,78 8./VI
4 54 Imamoglu Berrin 2013 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:35,43 5./IV
5 57 Reindl Sina 2013 AUT BRG Bad Vöslau_Gainfarn 2:43,12 7./IV
6 59 Stummer Rebekka 2013 AUT BRG Bad Vöslau_Gainfarn 2:44,43 9./IV
7 53 Imamoglu Aylin 2013 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:48,44 11./IV
8 52 Höhne Lara 2013 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 3:28,52 12./IV

56 Plank Lisa 2013 AUT BRG Bad Vöslau_Gainfarn ./IV
58 Schöndorfer Lara 2013 AUT BRG Bad Vöslau_Gainfarn ./IV

60m, Kinder M11 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 10.06.2025 / 09:00
ZeitläufeWind: I:-; II:-; III:-; IV:-; V:-; VI:-; VII:-; VIII:-; IX:-; X:-; XI:-; XII:-; XIII:-; XIV:-; XV:-; XVI:-; XVII:-; XVIII:- m/s

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 3 Geissbüchler Jonas 2014 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 9,71 1./I
2 2 Bene Matei 2014 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 10,66 3./I
3 1 Bauer-Valek Sebastian 2014 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 11,30 5./I
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600m, Kinder M11 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 10.06.2025 / 10:45
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 3 Geissbüchler Jonas 2014 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:11,18 3./I
2 2 Bene Matei 2014 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:17,35 8./I
3 1 Bauer-Valek Sebastian 2014 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:49,47 13./I

60m, Kinder W11 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 10.06.2025 / 09:00
ZeitläufeWind: I:-; II:-; III:-; IV:-; V:-; VI:-; VII:-; VIII:-; IX:-; X:-; XI:-; XII:-; XIII:-; XIV:-; XV:-; XVI:-; XVII:-; XVIII:- m/s

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 49 Hillek Nora 2014 AUT BRG Bad Vöslau_Gainfarn 10,08 1./X
2 50 Wölfer Elisabeth 2014 AUT BRG Bad Vöslau_Gainfarn 10,28 1./XI
3 46 Nadtochii Kseniia 2014 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 10,77 2./X
4 47 Distl Kimberly 2014 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 10,82 3./X
5 45 Breuer Anna 2014 AUT BRG Bad Vöslau_Gainfarn 11,20 4./X
6 48 Djokic Tijana 2014 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 11,37 5./X

600m, Kinder W11 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 10.06.2025 / 10:45
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 49 Hillek Nora 2014 AUT BRG Bad Vöslau_Gainfarn 2:14,62 1./IV
2 45 Breuer Anna 2014 AUT BRG Bad Vöslau_Gainfarn 2:33,26 10./III
3 47 Distl Kimberly 2014 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:33,37 4./IV
4 48 Djokic Tijana 2014 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 2:36,56 6./IV
5 50 Wölfer Elisabeth 2014 AUT BRG Bad Vöslau_Gainfarn 2:43,68 8./IV
6 46 Nadtochii Kseniia 2014 AUT IBMS Perchtoldsdorf 3:47,06 13./IV


